1B XEE EXPLO

J&XFE

R LRSS HE | RmR LR L A BE | RmE T4 R2H HE
001 | TH#E 5 1 033 | PIN2X10MM 1 065 PIN17X2MM 1

1002 | 7&K 1 | 034 | PIN1.5X5MM 1 | 066 | HEHEIEER 1

003 | HEK 1 | 035 | {RE&%E A 1 | 067 | EHHEEER 1

004 | £ :&AR0E 1 | 036 | BEREEETEREE 1 | 068 | FWHEE 1

005 | 73 AHZiE 1037 | fEEARAREEE 11069 | BRFIERR 1

006 | & AHRIE 4% 1 | 038 | EIFREMAREE 1 | 070 | BBFIRR AR 1

1007 | R3Esh 1 | 039 | M2x8+F ¥ 4 |071 | BFIRRBEAEE | 1

008 | it F . 1 | 040 | HIEITH 1 072 | BBPIRRFHEEE 1

009 | 5133¢h A 38 1| 041 | BIEBAT AT 1 | 073 | BBPIRFGEH 1

010 | 59:#s8 1 | 042 | M2Xx2.5 2 | 074 | M2x6+FFs8 2

011 | YRR 1 | 043 | AEBITHREE 1 075 | GEEARE 1

012 | 5381 1 | 044 | fEETEIFER 1 | 076 | REZBE 1

013 | R5EEHE 1 | 045 | fEEHHE 11077 | REZE 1

014 046 | JMEE 1 078 | &R 1
015 || 047 | 1818 E T 38 1 Nl
016 1 |048 | RIEEHEH 1 1

017 1 |049 | REELE R 1 1

018 | 1 | 050 | AZERE ﬁ 1

019 | 185 1 |051 | RIEE X

020 | HEEGERE 1 | 052 | hopupi %42 2

021 | ARG 1 | 053 | OE1X1MM Qe 1

022 | HEst &R 1 | 054 i8H% vi ( A

023 | fE#t 1 | 055 | fit#%a { ‘
024 | f@&tHEE R "1 056 | BE ; ;

025 | B2 $if 7% [ 5E 8% 1 057 | REH% ~ 9 \

026 | B8 1 058 | EFE 1 FoEeEE 1

027 | 1#b& 1 | 059  FERS 1 WA RERATB 1

028 | #E&T BRI 2% 1 /060 | PIN14.5X1.5MM 1| 092 | ERFERUSFHEIHER 1

029 | ER IR 1 | 061 | REHE 1 | 093 | EIFFERAZFHEPIN 1

030 | EEgRpEEIR 1 | 062 | BREEFIEE 1 | 094 | B AHEEATEE 1

031 | BEE 1 | 063 | OEIX1MM 1 | 095 | FETHIEH 2

032 | HEEHIEERREE 1 064 | PIN13X1.5MM 1

Hm5e T 4B BE | R U B R T Y wE HE
096 | HEIEABEE = 1 102 | M3X8—FFEEEK | 4 |108 | HEITEEES 1

097 | M4X45MM 1 | 103 | HEIERGE 1 1109 | 8L ARE0114 1

098 | HEITFHE 1 104 | HEIEARBEE S 1110 | B4 FHEE 1

099 | PIN3.5X8MM 1 105 | HEIEABEEF1H 1 111 | M3X10+FFEEK | 2

100 | HB4EFHEEE 1 106 | HBIEARSEAEEE | 1 | 112 | M3X8+FFHEEN | 1

101 | BEARERHA 1 /107 | MAX6MMFEE | 1




